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Holiday Schedule for 2018

New Year’s Monday January 2  2018 Closednd

Good Friday Friday March 30  2018 Closedth

Memorial Day Monday May 28  2018 Closedth

July 4 Wednesday July 4th 2018 Closedth

Labor Day Monday September 3  2018 Closedrd

Thanksgiving Thursday November 22  2018 Closedrd

Friday November 23  2018 Closedth

(O&W Party) TBD December TBD 2018 Closed @ 4 PM

Christmas Monday December 24  2018 Closed @ 12 PMth

Tuesday December 25  2018 Closedth

New Year’s Monday December 31  2018 Closed @ 12 PMst

         (Tuesday January 1  2019 Closed)st

Schedule (as of January 2, 2018) subject to change.
Please continue to check our web site for changes.
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